
7

6
2

4
2

5 10

3

1
2

2

8

9

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY

1 2989 SPRING,SNAP LOCK 2
2 D10630 BRACKET,TOP,TRIPOD CLAMP, LAPTOP 1
3 D10631 BRACKET,BOTTOM,TRIPOD CLAMP, LAPTOP 1
4 10-WL  WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,SS,#10 2
5 D11051 KNOB,SMALL,5 LOBE W/HOLE-THRU,3/8-16 1
6 1032X1/2SC SCREW,SOCKET CAP,10-32 X 1/2 LONG 2
7 D10632 ROD, THREADED, BRASS, 3/8-16 1
8 D11026 STUD,5/8-11 MALE TO 3/8-16 MALE 1
9 D10633 2.43DIA.BASES,11/2DIA,BALLRAM MOUNT 1

10 D10441 WASHER,NYLON,.390X.750X.062 1
MANUFACTURING CO., INC.
4155 OASIS ROAD, REDDING, CA 960032133-05 BRACKET,RADIO ANTENNA,TRIPOD REV. PAGE  1 OF 1A

*NOTE
 Components may be sold separately.
 Please see sub-assembly part number
 drawing for details.

3/4/2005DATE:ITEM#
QTY

X
X


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3


